N~ WNE

after
again
and
another
any
apple
April
are

as

ask
August
back
bad
bake
bath
be
because
bee
been
big
black
blue
bone
book
boot
boy
bring
brought
brother
bug
cake
can
candy
cane
clap
clock
cook
corn
cow
crate
cry
cup

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
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cute
damp
date
December
deck
desk
dime
dirt
do
does
done
don’t
drinking
duck
eight
end
every
eye
face
fast
father
February
feed
few
first
five
fought
four
Friday
friend
frog
from
gas
glad
girl
give
going
got
gray
green
had
hand

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

has
have
he
heard
helped
her
here
hiked
hot
how
if
insect
into

is

its
January
July
June
jumped
keep
Kick
lake
lamp
light
like
little
lips
live
long
lost
love
mail
make
man
many
March
math
May
Monday
mother
move
must

127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

my
napkin
name
naps
nest
new
nine
November
now
October
of
often
once
one
only
orange
pain
pebble
pink
plan
planted
plate
pole
puppy
purple
raft
rain
red
resting
rich
ringing
rolling
rock
said
Saturday
says
school
see
September
shook
should
soft

169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.

some
sometime
something
spots
start
stuff
sure
swim
teeth
thank
the

their
there
they
thing
think
three
Thursday
to

today
Tuesday
until

up

upset

us

use

very
want
was
water
Wednesday
went
were
what
where
white
who
with
would
you

your
yellow



