Logos School Spelling List - 1st Grade

1.	after	43.	cute	85.	has	127. my	169. some
2.	again	44.	damp	86.	have	128. napkin	170. sometime
3.	and	45.	date	87.	he	129. name	171. something
4.	another	46.	December	88.	heard	130. naps	172. spots
5.	any	47.	deck	89.	helped	131. nest	173. start
6.	apple	48.	desk	90.	her	132. new	174. stuff
7.	April	49.	dime	91.	here	133. nine	175. sure
8.	are	50.	dirt	92.	hiked	134. November	176. swim
9.	as	51.	do	93.	hot	135. now	177. teeth
10.	ask	52.	does	94.	how	136. October	178. thank
11.	August	53.	done	95.	if	137. of	179. the
12.	back	54.	don't	96.	insect	138. often	180. their
13.	bad	55.	drinking	97.	into	139. once	181. there
14.	bake	56.	duck	98.	is	140. one	182. they
15.	bath	57.	eight	99.	its	141. only	183. thing
16.	be	58.	end	100.	January	142. orange	184. think
17.	because	59.	every	101.	July	143. pain	185. three
18.	bee	60.	eye	102.	June	144. pebble	186. Thursday
19.	been	61.	face	103.	jumped	145. pink	187. to
20.	big	62.	fast	104.	keep	146. plan	188. today
21.	black	63.	father	105.	kick	147. planted	189. Tuesday
22.	blue	64.	February	106.	lake	148. plate	190. until
23.	bone	65.	feed	107.	lamp	149. pole	191. up
24.	book	66.	few	108.	light	150. puppy	192. upset
25.	boot	67.	first	109.	like	151. purple	193. us
26.	boy	68.	five	110.	little	152. raft	194. use
27.	bring	69.	fought	111.	lips	153. rain	195. very
28.	brought	70.	four	112.	live	154. red	196. want
29.	brother	71.	Friday	113.	long	155. resting	197. was
30.	bug	72.	friend	114.	lost	156. rich	198. water
31.	cake	73.	frog	115.	love	157. ringing	199. Wednesday
32.	can	74.	from	116.	mail	158. rolling	200. went
33.	candy	75.	gas	117.	make	159. rock	201. were
34.	cane	76.	glad	118.	man	160. said	202. what
35.	clap	77.	girl	119.	many	161. Saturday	203. where
36.	clock	78.	give		March	162. says	204. white
37.	cook	79.	going	121.	math	163. school	205. who
38.	corn	80.	got	122.	May	164. see	206. with
39.	cow	81.	gray		Monday	165. September	207. would
40.	crate	82.	green		mother	166. shook	208. you
41.	cry	83.	had	125.	move	167. should	209. your
42.	cup	84.	hand	126.	must	168. soft	210. yellow